
HEEL GROUNDER ESTAHEEL

Unitalla

Pieces

10 Pieces

400 Pieces

Royal blue and yellow

8 x 10 e 5

3.5 x 10 e 7

N / A

0.01 sec

*With unique heel grounder

EXCELLENT DURABILITY RESISTANCE

The heel grounder Estaheel is used on the heel 
of the shoe wear, which trough a conductive 
strap and a rubber part, puts the human body 
in contact with the ground to allow electro-
static charges to go through.

EHL-1001

NO DAMAGE
ON THE

FOOTWEAR

> Benefits
• Traceability through bar code
• Longer lifetime due to its encapsulated
   resistance
• Excellent abrasion resistance
• Does not damage shoe wear
• Made in Mexico

DATA SHEET

PERSONAL GROUNDING

> General information

Size / Length

UM

Production / Sale batch

Production / Sale batch

Colors    

Industry   Electronics, automotive and related

Cleaning   Use a damp cloth

> Technical Information

Lower limit (ohms)

Upper limit (ohms)

Voltage generation

Download time

> Standards , warranties and care

Rules applying  ANSI/ESD S20.20-2014 

   ANSI/ESD SP9.2-2003 

Physical guarantee 6 months

Electric guarantee 6 months

*Physical guarantee 6 months

*Electric guarantee 3 months

> Contradictions

Do not expose to chemical agents, aggressive substances, and highly abrasive surfaces such as pavement, stone lined paths, dirt roads, etc. 

These data are based on information we believe correct; are offered in good faith but without guarantee in respect of the application and use of the product, since the conditions 
and methods of use are beyond control of the company. Before the final use of the product, we recommend the user to perform a detailed assessment of the same through the 
implementation and use of significant samples. Users are responsible for checking the validity of the information provided.
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ESTATEC UNIQUE TRACKING CODE (CURE)

MODELS CHART

DATA SHEET

The Estatec unique tracking code is an identification 
code that helps on product tracking. It’s used to know 
data from production dates as well as date of delivery 
and guarantees. It also has a bar code for easy 
reading using electronic methods.

In the heel grounder, a part of 
the label stays encapsulated 
so that there is always a 
backup in case of damage to 
the exterior tag or label

PERSONAL GROUNDING

> Code > Name > Description
> Standard
packing pieces

> Production
batch pieces

0000091

CURE EXAMPLE

EHL-1001

EHL-1002

EHL-1041

EHL-1061

EHL-1007

Estaheel talonera azul 1 MΩ

Estaheel talonera azul 2 MΩ

Estaheel talonera amarilla 1 M

Estaheel talonera amarilla 1 MΩ

Talonera con azul rey 1 MΩ

10

100

100

100

100

300

300

300

300

300

standard model, 2.5 cm wide. with 

conductive tape

Resistance of 2 milliohms

Classic model , Yellow , Resistor 1 

Mohm , Lamina Width 2.5 Cm , Unitalla

One sole side , 2.5 cm wide,

elastic back

Model long conductive tape ( 60cm ) , 

royal blue , resistance 1 M

, Lamina 2.5 width , size fits all

These data are based on information we believe correct; are offered in good faith but without guarantee in respect of the application and use of the product, since the conditions 
and methods of use are beyond control of the company. Before the final use of the product, we recommend the user to perform a detailed assessment of the same through the 
implementation and use of significant samples. Users are responsible for checking the validity of the information provided.
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