

# **HEEL GROUNDER ESTAHEEL**

The heel grounder Estaheel is used on the heel of the shoe wear, which trough a conductive strap and a rubber part, puts the human body in contact with the ground to allow electrostatic charges to go through.

### >Benefits

- Traceability through bar code
- Longer lifetime due to its encapsulated resistance
- Excellent abrasion resistance
- Does not damage shoe wear
- Made in Mexico





## **EXCELLENT DURABILITY RESISTANCE**

#### <sup>></sup> General information

Size / Length	Unitalla	Industry	Electronics, automotive and related	
UM	Pieces	Cleaning	Use a damp cloth	
Production / Sale batch	10 Pieces			
Production / Sale batch	400 Pieces			
Colors	Royal blue and yellow			
		Standards , warranties and care		
		Rules applying	ANSI/ESD S20.20-2014	
> Technical Information			ANSI/ESD SP9.2-2003	

Lower limit (ohms)	8 x 10 e <sup>5</sup>
Upper limit (ohms)	3.5 x 10 e <sup>7</sup>
Voltage generation	N / A
Download time	0.01 sec

Stalluarus, warraitties allu care				
Rules applying	ANSI/ESD S20.20-2014			
	ANSI/ESD SP9.2-2003			
Physical guarantee	6 months			
Electric guarantee	6 months			
*Physical guarantee	6 months			
*Electric guarantee	3 months			
*With unique heel grounder				

#### Contradictions

Do not expose to chemical agents, aggressive substances, and highly abrasive surfaces such as pavement, stone lined paths, dirt roads, etc.

These data are based on information we believe correct; are offered in good faith but without guarantee in respect of the application and use of the product, since the conditions and methods of use are beyond control of the company. Before the final use of the product, we recommend the user to perform a detailed assessment of the same through the implementation and use of significant samples. Users are responsible for checking the validity of the information provided.



### ESTATEC UNIQUE TRACKING CODE (CURE)

The Estatec unique tracking code is an identification code that helps on product tracking. It's used to know data from production dates as well as date of delivery and guarantees. It also has a bar code for easy reading using electronic methods. In the heel grounder, a part of the label stays encapsulated so that there is always a backup in case of damage to the exterior tag or label



CURE EXAMPLE

### **MODELS CHART**

<sup>&gt;</sup> Code	<sup>&gt;</sup> Name	<sup>&gt;</sup> Description	<sup>&gt;</sup> Production batch pieces	Standard packing pieces
EHL-1001	Estaheel talonera azul 1 M $\Omega$	standard model, 2.5 cm wide. with conductive tape	10	300
EHL-1002	Estaheel talonera azul 2 M $\Omega$	Resistance of 2 milliohms	100	300
EHL-1041	Estaheel talonera amarilla 1 M	Classic model , Yellow , Resistor 1 Mohm , Lamina Width 2.5 Cm , Unitalla		300
EHL-1061	Estaheel talonera amarilla 1 MΩ	One sole side , 2.5 cm wide, elastic back	100	300
EHL-1007	Talonera con azul rey 1 M $\Omega$	Model long conductive tape ( 60cm ) , royal blue , resistance 1 M , Lamina 2.5 width , size fits all	100	300

These data are based on information we believe correct; are offered in good faith but without guarantee in respect of the application and use of the product, since the conditions and methods of use are beyond control of the company. Before the final use of the product, we recommend the user to perform a detailed assessment of the same through the implementation and use of significant samples. Users are responsible for checking the validity of the information provided.